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TIME
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:45 AM

12:40 PM

1:40 PM

2:00PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

4:15pm

4:30 PM

Aviation Flight Camp Itinerary 2020

DAY 1: Tuesday 7 April: All Groups

ACTIVITY
Registration

Welcome speeches and camp breakdown

Morning activity sessions:
e Simulator session in the Flight Procedures
Lab (Group Alpha)
¢ Drone Quidditch activity (Group Bravo)

Morning Tea Break

Activity sessions continue:
e Simulator session in the Flight Procedures
Lab (Group Bravo)
¢ Drone Quidditch activity (Group Alpha)

Lunch Break

Mentor Session with a variety of industry speakers
from Griffith, Basair, Qantas, Airbus, Virgin and
Aerodrome Operations.

Introduction to Student Clubs — GUAVA and GUSS

Afternoon activity sessions:
e [Egg drop activity (Group Alpha)
e Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group
Bravo)
Afternoon tea

Afternoon activity sessions continue:
e [Egg drop activity (Group Bravo)
e Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group
Alpha)
Closing and day two information

Sign out

Aviation Flight Camp 2020

LOCATION

Nathan Campus

N79 Level 1 Foyer
Nathan Campus

N79 2.03A/B

Nathan Campus
N25 1.13 & N44 0.18

Nathan Campus
Undercroft

Nathan Campus
N25 1.13 & N44 0.18

Nathan Campus
Undercroft

Nathan Campus
N79 2.03A/B

Nathan Campus

N79 2.03A/B

Nathan Campus

N79 2.03A & B & Level 3
N79

Nathan Campus
Undercroft

Nathan Campus

N79 2.03A&B & Level 3
N79

Nathan Campus

N79 2.03A&B & Level 3
N79

Nathan Campus

N79 Level 1 Foyer
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Aviation Flight Camp Itinerary 2020

DAY 2: Wednesday 8 April: GfoUplAIha

TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION

8:30 AM Transport to the Royal Flying Doctor Service Bus

9:15 AM Receive visitor passes Royal Flying Doctor Service
9:30 AM Royal Flying Doctor Service Hangar and Tour Royal Flying Doctor Service
11:30 AM End of tour and transfer to Brisbane Domestic Bus

Airport

12:00 PM Lunch at Brisbane Airport Domestic Airport

12:45 PM Transfer to Qantas Hangar Domestic Airport

1:00 PM Qantas Behind the Scenes Airport Tour Domestic Airport

3:00 PM Transfer to Nathan. Afternoon tea on the bus Nathan Campus

Undercroft
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TIME

ACTIVITY

Aviation Flight Camp Itinerary 2020

DAY 2: Wednesday 8 April: Group Bravo

LOCATION

8:30 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

Transport to Brisbane Airport Corporation
Receive visitor passes

Airside perimeter tour and presentations from
Airside operations, and ex Air traffic controller

End of tour and transfer to Brisbane Domestic
Airport

Lunch at Brisbane Airport

Transfer to Virgin Australia Hangar

Virgin Australia Behind the Scenes Airport Tour

Transfer to Nathan. Afternoon tea on the bus

Bus
Brisbane Airport Corporation
Brisbane Airport Corporation
Bus

Domestic Airport

Domestic Airport

Domestic Airport

Nathan Campus
Undercroft

Aviation Flight Camp 2020
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