

## **Aviation Flight Camp Itinerary 2020**

## **DAY 1: Tuesday 7 April: All Groups**

9:00 AM Welcome speeches and camp breakdown N79 Level 1 Foyer Nathan Campus N79 2.03A/B Nathan Campus N79 2.03A/B Nathan Campus N79 2.03A/B Nathan Campus N25_1.13 & N44_0.18 Nathan Campus N25_1.13 & N44_0.18 Nathan Campus Undercroft Nathan Campus Undercroft Nathan Campus Undercroft Nathan Campus Undercroft Nathan Campus N25_1.13 & N44_0.18 Nathan Campus Undercroft Nathan Campus Undercroft Nathan Campus N25_1.13 & N44_0.18 Nathan Campus Undercroft Nathan Campus N25_1.13 & N44_0.18 Nathan Campus N25_1.13 & N44_0.18 Nathan Campus N25_1.20 Nathan	TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
9:00 AM Welcome speeches and camp breakdown  9:30 AM Morning activity sessions:  • Simulator session in the Flight Procedures Lab (Group Alpha) • Drone Quidditch activity (Group Bravo)  10:30 AM Morning Tea Break Nathan Campus N25_1.13 & N44_0.18  10:45 AM Activity sessions continue: • Simulator session in the Flight Procedures Lab (Group Bravo) • Drone Quidditch activity (Group Alpha)  11:45 AM Lunch Break Nathan Campus N25_1.13 & N44_0.18  11:45 AM Lunch Break Nathan Campus N25_1.13 & N44_0.18  11:40 PM Mentor Session with a variety of industry speakers from Griffith, Basair, Qantas, Airbus, Virgin and Aerodrome Operations.  1:40 PM Introduction to Student Clubs – GUAVA and GUSS N4than Campus N79_2.03A/B  2:00 PM Afternoon activity sessions: • Egg drop activity (Group Alpha) • Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group Bravo)  3:15 PM Afternoon activity sessions continue: • Egg drop activity (Group Bravo) • Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group Alpha) • Aviation Trivia with Flight Lea	8:30 AM	Registration	·
Simulator session in the Flight Procedures Lab (Group Alpha) Drone Quidditch activity (Group Bravo)  10:30 AM Morning Tea Break  Activity sessions continue: Simulator session in the Flight Procedures Lab (Group Bravo) Drone Quidditch activity (Group Alpha)  11:45 AM Lunch Break  Lunch Break  Nathan Campus N25_1.13 & N44_0.18  Nathan Campus Nathan Campus Undercroft  Nathan Campus Undercroft  Nathan Campus Undercroft  Nathan Campus N79_2.03A/B  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus	9:00 AM	Welcome speeches and camp breakdown	Nathan Campus
10:45 AM Activity sessions continue: Simulator session in the Flight Procedures Lab (Group Bravo) Drone Quidditch activity (Group Alpha)  11:45 AM Lunch Break Nathan Campus Undercroft  12:40 PM Mentor Session with a variety of industry speakers from Griffith, Basair, Qantas, Airbus, Virgin and Aerodrome Operations.  1:40 PM Introduction to Student Clubs – GUAvA and GUSS Nathan Campus N79_2.03A/B  2:00 PM Afternoon activity sessions: Egg drop activity (Group Alpha) Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group Bravo)  3:00 PM Afternoon activity sessions continue: Egg drop activity (Group Bravo) Afternoon activity sessions continue: Egg drop activity (Group Bravo) Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group Alpha) Closing and day two information Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  4:15 PM Sign out Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Athan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79	9:30 AM	<ul> <li>Simulator session in the Flight Procedures Lab (Group Alpha)</li> </ul>	
Simulator session in the Flight Procedures Lab (Group Bravo) Drone Quidditch activity (Group Alpha)  11:45 AM Lunch Break  Nathan Campus Undercroft  Nathan Campus Undercroft  Nathan Campus N79_2.03A/B  1:40 PM Introduction to Student Clubs – GUAvA and GUSS  Introduction to Student Clubs – GUAvA and GUSS  Sign out  Nathan Campus N79_2.03A/B  Nathan Campus N79_2.03A/B  Nathan Campus N79_2.03A/B  Nathan Campus N79_2.03A/B  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus Undercroft Nathan Campus Undercroft Nathan Campus Undercroft Nathan Campus Undercroft Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus	10:30 AM	Morning Tea Break	
12:40 PM  Mentor Session with a variety of industry speakers from Griffith, Basair, Qantas, Airbus, Virgin and Aerodrome Operations.  1:40 PM  Introduction to Student Clubs – GUAvA and GUSS  Afternoon activity sessions:  • Egg drop activity (Group Alpha)  • Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group Bravo)  3:15 PM  Afternoon activity sessions continue:  • Egg drop activity (Group Bravo)  • Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group Alpha)  • Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group Alpha)  • Closing and day two information  Undercroft  Nathan Campus  N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3  N79  Nathan Campus  N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3  N79  N79  Nathan Campus  N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3  N79  Nathan Campus  N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3  N79  Nathan Campus  N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3  N79  Nathan Campus  N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3  N79  Nathan Campus  N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3  N79  Nathan Campus  N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3  N79  Nathan Campus  N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3  N79  Nathan Campus  N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3  N79  Nathan Campus	10:45 AM	<ul> <li>Simulator session in the Flight Procedures Lab (Group Bravo)</li> </ul>	•
from Griffith, Basair, Qantas, Airbus, Virgin and Aerodrome Operations.  1:40 PM Introduction to Student Clubs – GUAvA and GUSS Nathan Campus N79_2.03A/B  2:00PM Afternoon activity sessions:  • Egg drop activity (Group Alpha)  • Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group Bravo)  3:00 PM Afternoon tea Nathan Campus Undercroft  3:15 PM Afternoon activity sessions continue:  • Egg drop activity (Group Bravo)  • Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group Alpha)  • Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group Alpha)  1:4:15pm Closing and day two information Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  4:30 PM Sign out Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79	11:45 AM	Lunch Break	
2:00PM Afternoon activity sessions:  • Egg drop activity (Group Alpha)  • Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group Bravo)  3:00 PM Afternoon tea  3:15 PM Afternoon activity sessions continue:  • Egg drop activity (Group Bravo)  • Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group Alpha)  • Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group Alpha)  4:15pm Closing and day two information  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus	12:40 PM	from Griffith, Basair, Qantas, Airbus, Virgin and	
<ul> <li>Egg drop activity (Group Alpha)</li> <li>Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group Bravo)</li> <li>3:00 PM</li> <li>Afternoon tea</li> <li>Afternoon activity sessions continue:         <ul> <li>Egg drop activity (Group Bravo)</li> <li>Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group Alpha)</li> </ul> </li> <li>4:15pm</li> <li>Closing and day two information</li> <li>Sign out</li> <li>N79_2.03 A &amp; B &amp; Level 3 N79_2.03 A &amp; B &amp; Level 3 N79</li> <li>Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A &amp; B &amp; Level 3 N79</li> <li>Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A &amp; B &amp; Level 3 N79</li> <li>Nathan Campus</li> <li>N79_2.03 A &amp; B &amp; Level 3 N79</li> </ul>	1:40 PM	Introduction to Student Clubs – GUAvA and GUSS	
3:15 PM  Afternoon activity sessions continue:  Egg drop activity (Group Bravo) Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group Alpha)  A:15pm  Closing and day two information  Vathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  A:30 PM  Sign out  Nathan Campus N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79  Nathan Campus N79	2:00PM	<ul><li>Egg drop activity (Group Alpha)</li><li>Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group</li></ul>	N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3
<ul> <li>Egg drop activity (Group Bravo)</li> <li>Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group Alpha)</li> <li>Closing and day two information</li> <li>A:30 PM</li> <li>Egg drop activity (Group Bravo)</li> <li>N79_2.03 A &amp; B &amp; Level 3</li> </ul>	3:00 PM	Afternoon tea	•
N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3 N79 4:30 PM Sign out Nathan Campus	3:15 PM	<ul> <li>Egg drop activity (Group Bravo)</li> <li>Aviation Trivia with Flight Leaders (Group Alpha)</li> </ul>	N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3
	4:15pm	Closing and day two information	N79_2.03 A & B & Level 3
	4:30 PM	Sign out	



## **Aviation Flight Camp Itinerary 2020**

## DAY 2: Wednesday 8 April: Group Alpha

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
8:10 AM	Arrival and Sign in	Nathan Campus Outside of N79
8:30 AM	Transport to the Royal Flying Doctor Service	Bus
9:15 AM	Receive visitor passes	Royal Flying Doctor Service
9:30 AM	Royal Flying Doctor Service Hangar and Tour	Royal Flying Doctor Service
11:30 AM	End of tour and transfer to Brisbane Domestic Airport	Bus
12:00 PM	Lunch at Brisbane Airport	Domestic Airport
12:45 PM	Transfer to Qantas Hangar	Domestic Airport
1:00 PM	Qantas Behind the Scenes Airport Tour	Domestic Airport
3:00 PM	Transfer to Nathan. Afternoon tea on the bus	Nathan Campus Undercroft
4:00 PM	Sign out	Nathan Campus N79 Level 1 Foyer



## **Aviation Flight Camp Itinerary 2020**

# DAY 2: Wednesday 8 April: Group Bravo

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
8:10 AM	Arrival and Sign in	Nathan Campus Outside of N79
8:30 AM	Transport to Brisbane Airport Corporation	Bus
9:15 AM	Receive visitor passes	Brisbane Airport Corporation
9:30 AM	Airside perimeter tour and presentations from Airside operations, and ex Air traffic controller	Brisbane Airport Corporation
11:30 AM	End of tour and transfer to Brisbane Domestic Airport	Bus
12:00 PM	Lunch at Brisbane Airport	Domestic Airport
12:45 PM	Transfer to Virgin Australia Hangar	Domestic Airport
1:00 PM	Virgin Australia Behind the Scenes Airport Tour	Domestic Airport
3:00 PM	Transfer to Nathan. Afternoon tea on the bus	Nathan Campus Undercroft
4:00 PM	Sign out	Nathan Campus N79 Level 1 Foyer